ELMETAL
NAOUMIS

KYAINAPOI EAA®POY TYNOY

IRM

TYNOZ

1050x110 | 1050x130

1270x120 | 1270x140

1550x110 | 1550x140

2050x110 | 2050x130

2550x140

Q®EAIMO
MHKOz
(mm)

1050

1270

1550

2050

2550

NMAXOZz
(mm)

2,5

AIAMETPOZ
PAOYAQN
(mm)

110

130

120

140

110

140

110

130

140

TAXYTHTA
PAOYAQN
(m/min)

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

MOTEP
(Kw)

MHKOZ
(mm)

2200

2470

2700

3200

3700

MAATOZ
(mm)

YWOZ (mm)

BAPOZ(kg)

1350

1500

1850




